Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 01:04

Ponis C

Ordenes de Salida

13 de Junio de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
(o] PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

CALLOWFEENISH
ROCK
1 NONE / NONE /
2004 / TORDA /
CONNEMARA

ESPIRIT DE
GOIHIERRI
2 NONE / NONE /
2007 / APALOUSSA
/ PONI

GALADRIEL
RIFIFI DU
3 GEVAUDAN /
PASHMINA /2012 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

COFFE CREAM D
"EPONADS
TECK DES
4 ASTERIES / MIKA DE
LA MATASSIERE /
2012 / TORDO /
CRUZ

TUCKER
NONE / NONE /
2008 / APALOUSSA
/ PONI

GUINDA LC
NONE / NONE /
2012 / TORDO /

AA.

CHAMADE
D'ISCLA
ROYAL ARONN DU
VASALL / CINQ
VINGT HUIT / 2012
/ ALAZAN / SF

L.A.C.

109620

146346

139784

143671

109586

134755

137874

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERRERO
MOLINA,
Jimena

MARIO PLAZA
BARRANCO /
NONE

CARGIOLLI
BOTERO,
Zahira
LUCIA IRIARTE
/ NONE

VEGA
MURIAS,
Candela
EVA MARIA

MURIAS

FERNANDEZ /

NONE

MUNOZ
ALVAREZ,
Candela
CRISTINA
LOPEZ
ALVAREZ / M.
FREDERIC
BOULINGUIEZ

MONTERO
VELAZQUEZ,
Tania
AIDA MONTERO
/ NONE

SUAREZ
TORO,
Nicolas
INMACULADA
MARTI FORES /
NONE

PLAZAS
LODARES,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ
PLAZAS
LODARES /
ELEVAGE
D'ISCLA

L.D.N.

207618

233118

229979

240473

222763

207055

166016

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

36,0

36,0

8,0

8,0

0,0

0,0

0,0



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ILARGI
NONE / NONE /
2012 / ALAZAN /
CRUZ

L.A.C.

132387

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DEL CORRAL
RAMOS,
Patricia

JOSE ANTONIO

DE ISABEL /

JOSE ANTONIO
DE ISABEL
ZUBIETA

L.D.N. Pais

156957 ES

Total
acumulado

0,0
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